GISmonitor Portable
Portable PD monitoring on GIS
DESCRIPTION
The GISmonitor is a portable instrument for the temporary
monitoring of partial discharge activity on gas-insulated
switchgear (GIS) caused by hopping particles, floating
potentials, cracks in insulators or spacers, or other
degradation in the insulation system. The instrument offers

GISmonitor Portable
Portable PD monitoring on GIS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Order no.
GISmonitor, 8 channels, Explorer case PX10355
GISmonitor,  16–40 channels, Explorer case PX90038
GISmonitor, half 19-inch desktop housing PX90020
GISmonitor, 2/3 19-inch desktop housing PX90065
GISmonitor plug-in board, SMA, with 8 channels PX10359
Cables for GISmonitor plug-in board PX17160
Software Order no.
GISmonitor Portable control software PX19030
Options Order no.
Built-in monitoring server PX10383
Mobile communication interface MCI2 PX90058
2-years VPN license for mobile communication interface PX90059
10-years VPN license for mobile communication interface PX90063
Transportation case for instruments in Explorer case PX18123
High transportation case for instruments in Explorer case PX18129
IP65 protected rugged outdoor case ICMoutlander PX10381
Set of measuring cables is NOT included with the instrument